
 Sacred Heart Parish  
Advent programme 2016 

 

Advent Taize Night 
Tuesday 29th November 7pm – Church 
 

Advent Scripture Reading 
Thursday 1st December at 7pm – Presbytery 
 

Advent Scripture Reflection 
Friday 2nd December 10.30am – Presbytery 
 

Signing of Christmas Cards for Prisoners 
All Masses Sunday 4th December - Church. 
 

St Eugene’s School Carol Service 
Monday 5th December 2pm – Church 
 

Advent Taize Night 
Tuesday 6th December 7pm – Church 
 

Advent Scripture Reading 
Thursday 8th December 7pm – Presbytery 
 

Advent Scripture Reflection 
Friday 9th December 10.30am – Presbytery 
 

RCIA Candidates – Rite of Enrolment 
Sunday 11th December 12.30pm Mass 
 

 



Parish Penitential Service 
Monday 12th December 7.30pm – Church 
 

Advent Taize Night 
Tuesday 13th December 7pm – Church 
 

Advent Scripture Reading 
Thursday 15th December 7pm – Presbytery 
 

Advent Scripture Reflection 
Friday 16th December 10.30am – Presbytery 
 

St Vincent de Paul Appeal 
All Masses Sunday 18th December  
 

Advent Taize Night 
Tuesday 20th December 7pm – Church 
 

Carol Service  
Wednesday 21st December 7.30pm – Church 
 

Advent Scripture Reading 
Thursday 22nd December 7pm – Presbytery 
 
 
 

Leaflets with Blessings and Family 
prayers for Advent & Christmas are 

available in the Church.  

 


